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SIN PRIDE

LUCIFER

Clarified / Fruity / Smokey

For those obsessed with the self,
with soaring to unimaginable heights, Lucifer awaits.
As the clarified pineapple phu-lae and amaretto milk separate,
drop by drop your destiny becomes clear and through
the Islay smoke, you can taste the power

Ao,
S
T

Ingredients:
Ketel One Vodka, Clarified Pineapple Phu-Lae & Amaretto Milk,
Islay Whisky

THB 450

o dAdldd NIS



SIN LUST

ASMODEUS

Creamy / Smooth / Quickly

Enchanting and captivating
with a secret pang of bitterness, this glass holds you in thrall.
The softness of hazelnuts, vanilla, cocoa and coconuts crushes
into the intense decadence of rum-soaked durian,
satisfying your deepest desires.

84,
(A

Ingredients:
Durian Sous Vide Bacardi Ocho Rum, Frangelico,
Coconut Juice, Lemon, Vanilla & Cacao Syrup, Glair

THB 450

1SN NIS




SIN ENVY

LEVIATHAN

Clean / Refreshing

An elegant Japanese gin tinged
with the venomous green of Shiso leaves and grapes
is served in a unique highball invoking a sophistication
you covet. And your jealousy bubbles
like red caviar in the depths

3K
N

Ingredients:
Roku Gin, Shiso Syrup, Green Grape, Peach Bitter,
Citric Solution, Strawberry Caviar, Soda

THB 450

o AAN3A NIS



SIN SLOTH

10

BELPHEGOR

Salty / Tart

Do not float idle
and indolent like the wine drifting on top.
Break the surface to discover vibrant flavours of tequila
and basil beneath, powerful enough to destroy
your lethargy and bring balance.

- 99,
™

Ingredients:
Lunazul Tequila, Green Chartreuse, Lime,
Thai Basil Syrup, Pinot noir

THB 450

H1O71S NIS




SIN GLUTTONY

BEELZEBUB

Fruity / Floral / Refreshing

Revel in fruity floral aromas
of blueberry and elderflower as a reduction
of chardonnay and Red Bull heightens the indulgence.
Moreish tonic conspires with irresistible
Tanqueray in a concoction that's never enough.

“:.%“i

Ingredients:
Tanqueray Gin, ST-Germain Elderflower, Blueberry Shrub,
Chardonnay & Red Bull Reduction, Tonic

THB 550

ANOLLINTTOD NIS

>



SIN GREED

14

MAMMON

Strong / Balance / Aromatic

A hunger for riches and status
is hard to satisfy. Ponder the power you crave
as you savour the aromas of truffle blended with fine
American whiskey and the smooth flavours of vermouth,
pandan and cognac that spur your excess.

- 99,
™

Ingredients:
Truffle Fat-Washed Michter’s Rye Whiskey, Pandan Cold Brew Cinzano Rosso,
Courvoisier VSOP, Creole Bitter, Aromatic Bitter

THB 650

ada3idmdo NIS




SIN WRATH

SATAN

Spicy / Savory

Fiery chili mango blends
with American whiskey, the bitterness
of amaro, pineapple and sour lemon to awaken
powerful forces within. Feel the flutter fan
into a flare and succumb.

Ao,
o/aN
PN

Ingredients:
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Averna Amaro, Pineapple Juice,
Lemon, Spicy Mango Syrup, Tabasco

THB 550

HLVAdM NIS

J



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

WHISK(E)Y

WHISKEY SOUR
Jack Daniel’s No.7, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Egg White

PENICILLIN

Monkey Shoulder, Drambuie, Lemon Juice, Ginger Syrup,
Islay Whisky

OLD FASHIONED

Jack Daniel's No.7, Syrup , Aromatic Bitter

MANHATTAN

Jack Daniel’'s No.7, Cinzano Rosso, Aromatic Bitter
GIN

BEE’S KNEES

Tanqueray Gin, Lemon Juice, Honey Water

NEGRONI

Tanqueray Gin, Cinzano Rosso, Campari

THB 420

THB 420

THB 420

THB 420

THB 400

THB 420

ANVAVANRI®) )\

Tanqueray Gin, Violet Liqueur, Maraschino Liqueur,
Lemon Juice

SINGAPORE SLING

Tanqueray Gin, Benedictine, Cherry Heering,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine

RUM

MOJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Lime Juice, Syrup, Mint Leaf, Soda

DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Lime Juice, Syrup

DARK “N” STORMY
Gosling’s Black Seal, Ginger Beer

JUNGLE BIRD

Appleton Estate Rare Blend, Campari, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Syrup

THB 420

THB 420

THB 400

THB 400

THB 400

THB 420

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

TEQUILA/ MEZCAL

MARGARITA

Lunazul Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Syrup

EL DIABLO

Lunazul Tequila, Créme de Cassis, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Lunazul Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

MEZCAL OLD FASHIONED
400 Conejos Mezcal, Syrup, Aromatic Bitter

VODKA

MOSCOW MULE
Ketel One Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Syrup, Ginger Beer

COSMOPOLITAN

Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice, Syrup

THB 400

THB 400

THB 400

THB 420

THB 400

THB 400

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

PORN STAR MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka, Fresh Passionfruit , Vanilla Syrup,

Sparkling Wine
OTHER

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

GODFATHER
Monkey Shoulder Whisky, Disaronno Amaretto

HARVARD

Courvoisier VSOP, Cinzano Rosso, Aromatic Bitter

LONG ISLAND

Ketel One Vodka, Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Tanqueray Gin,

Lunazul Tequila, Cointreau, Lime juice, Syrup, Coke

20

THB 400

THB 420

THB 420

THB 420

THB 420

THB 420

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
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Dot Lk

HENNESSY XO 1,300
REMY MARTIN XO 1,300
WOODFORD DOUBLE OAK 650
MAKER’S MARK 46 650
MONOTIVIGNO MERLOT 650
BLANDY’'S MADEIRA 390
SHERRY TI1O PEPE FINO 390
GRAND MARNIER (ORANGE) 390
DRAMBUIE (HONEY/SPICE) 390
BENEDICTINE DOM (HERBS) 390
BAILEYS (CREAM) 390

MR*BLACK 390

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 7% government and 10% service charge.



Chang Draught 320 ml.
Chang bottle 320 ml.
Singha bottle 320 ml.
Heineken bottle 320 ml.
Corona bottle 330 ml.
Hoegaarden Original bottle 330 ml.
Hoegaarden Rosee bottle 248 ml.
Raven IPA bottle 330 ml.
Coke

Coke light

Sprite

Tonic

Soda

Ginger ale

Redbull Europe

Fever-tree mediterranean tonic

Fever-tree Indian tonic

Fever-tree Refreshingly Light tonic (Low Calories)

Acqua panna 1 Litre

Acqua panna 250 ml.
San pellegrino 750 ml.
San pellegrino 250 ml.

Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Apple juice

Watermelon juice
Coconut juice
Lime juice

Lemon juice

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

240
240
240
260
280
360
360
360

110
110
110
110
110
110
200
200
200
200

280
135
280
135

220
220
220

280
280
280
280

45 ml.

Campari 320
Aperol 320
Fernet Branca 320
Fernet Branca Menta 320
Averna 320
Cinzano Rosso 320
Cinzano Bianco 320
Cinzano Extra Dry 320
Mancino Rosso 320
Mancino Secco 320
Ricard 320
La Fee Absinthe 450

45 ml.

Dow'’s Fine Ruby Port 390

45 ml.

Madeira 390

45 ml.

Tio pepe fino 390

Lustau Oloroso 420

Lustau PX (Pedro Ximinez) 420
45 ml.
Grappa Monotivigno Merlot 650
Massenez pomme prisonniere calvados 450
Massenez framboise 360
Massenez poir williams 360
Pisco demonio de los andes 360

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.



y SCOTTISH WHISKY

45 ml. Bottle
Ketel one Holland 400 5,500 45 ml. Bottle
Tito's USA 450 6,000
Haku Japan 500 7,000 Monkey Shoulder 450 4,000
grey goose 'Ercmce 288 ;,888 The Epicurean Lowland 850 11,500
o Relee , Scallywag Speyside 850 11,500
g(’reclj\lliec?wﬁ;eyo olit Ezls(:inad ggg ;’288 Timorous Beastie Highland 850 11,500
' Big Peat Islay 850 11,500
45ml. Bottle Rock Island 850 11,500
The Gauldrons Campbeltown 850 11,500
Tonqkl;leroy UK 488 5,588
Bombay UK 4 5,5
Boodles UK 400 5,500 45 ml. Bottle
Whitley neill handcrafted UK 400 5,500 ,
Lady Trieu Contemporary Vietnam 400 5,500 Dewar’s 12 years 400 6,000
Lady Trieu So?o Citrus Tea Vietnam 450 6,000 Dewar's 15 years 500 7,000
E?dy Trieu&DéJ at Flowerbomb I\/ide'fnclm ﬁgg 2,888 Dewar’s 18 years 700 9,000
ranger & Sons ndia ; ;
Cross Keys Black Currant Latvia 450 6,000 Johnn!e Walker black label 450 6,500
S WSS = Johnnie Walker gold label 550 7,500
Martin Miller's UK 450 6,000 :
S 6t Lemdten ekl T UK 450 6,000 Johnnie Walker blue label 1,500 21,000
Bulldo UK 450 6,000 Johnnie Walker King George V 42,500
Iron balls Thailand 450 6,000 ~
Saneha Thailand 450 6,000
Citadelle original France 450 6,000
Roku Japan 450 4,000
Peddlers Salted Plum China 450 6,000 J JAPANESE WHISKY
Peddlers Shanghai China 450 6,000
Tanqduerl?y no.l UK - 550 7,500
Hendrick's Scotlan 550 7,500 . ,
Hendrick’s Neptunia Scotland 550 7,500 .TYSUKUE“I;VAKhE SELECTI?YN ki Spanish Oak
Hendrick’s Flora Adora Scotland 550 7,500 amdzaxi Funcheon amazaxi spanish -/a
Sacred juniper UK 550 7,500 * Yamazaki Peated Malt * Yamazaki Mizunara (Japanese Oak)
St. George terroir USA 550 7,500
LhedBi’r’rer Truth (Pink Gin) germony 558 2888 Flight Yamazaki 4 Glass 15 ml. 12,000
ordes pain 65 .
Peddlers Barrel Aged China 650 8,000 | Bottl
Four pillars bloody Shiraz Australia 650 8,000 ) A il DL
Four pillars spiced negroni Australia 650 8,000 Suntory Kakubin Yellow 400 5,500
Gunpowder Irish 650 8,000 White oak Akashi blended 50 cl. 550 5,500
899"“”” ) Eco’rlond 228 2’888 Hibiki harmony vatted malt 1,000 14,500
vine nouaison rance ; Al .
ThedBo’rcnis’r Scotland 658 2'888 R Ichiro” s malt Mizunara wood reserve 35,000
London no.3 UK 65 b
Arctic Blue 50 cl. Finland 650 6,500
Buss No.509 Raspberry Belgium 650 8,000
ROCI.( Rose Origin0| SCOﬂOnd 650 8,000 TAIWAN SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Senjlo Sakura Japan 650 4,500
Monkey 47 50cl. Germany 700 7,000
Monkey Sloe 50cl. Germany 700 7,000 o 45 ml. Bottle
Ferdinand’ s 50 cl. Germany 800 8,000 Kavalan Port Cask Finish 550 7,500

Kavalan Sherry Cask Finish 550 7,500

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge. Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.



B — SCOTTISH SINGLE MALT WHISKY —

45 ml. Bottle
Glen Grant 10 years 500 7,000
Glen Grant 12 years 650 8,000
Glenfiddich 12 years 450 6,000
Glenfiddich 15 years 650 8,000
Glenfiddich 18 years 750 9,500
Tomintoul peaty tang 650 8,000
Benriach The Original 10 Years 700 9,000
Benriach The Smoky 10 Years 700 9,000
Balvenie 12 years Double cask 750 9,500
Macallan 12 Years Double cask 1,000 14,500
Macallan 18 Years Sherry cask 50,000

45 ml. Bottle
Aberfeldy 12 years 550 7,500
The Singleton Dufftown 15 Years 550 7,500
The Singleton Dufftown 18 Years 850 11,500
Old pulteney 12 years 550 7,500
Old pulteney 15 years 850 11,500
Old pulteney 18 years 1,000 14,500
Glenmorangie 10 years 450 6,000
Glenmorangie 18 years 1,000 14,500
Glenmorangie Signet 1,700 25,000

45 ml. Bottle
Glenkinchie 12 years 650 8,000
Auchentoshan three wood 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Ardbeg 10 years 550 7,500
Laphroaig select cask 550 7,500
Bowmore 15 years 850 11,500
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie (Unpeated) 850 11,500
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 years 850 11,500
Bruichladdich Octomore 10.1 1,700 25,000

45 ml. Bottle
Arran Sherry Cask 650 8,000
Talisker 10 years 650 8,000
Talisker 18 years 1,300 18,000

N r

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bols genever

Nusacana

Matusalem Platino
Mekhong

Chalong Bay White Spiced
Phraya elements

Captain Morgan

Abelha Cachaca

Indonesian
Spain
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Jamaica
Brazil

Plantation 3 Star (Jamaica, Barbados, Trinidad)

Plantation original dark

Sailor jerry spiced

Sang-Vien (Boxing stadium)

The Colonist Black Spiced

Phraya Gold

Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12 Year
Havana 7 years

Plantation stiggins’ fancy pineapple
Plantation Barbados 5 years
Goslings black seal

Bacardi ocho

Flor de cana 12 years

Kraken spiced

Yaguara cachaca

Dictador 12 years

Ron zacapa 23 years

Flor de cana 18 years

Pierre ferrand 1840
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Hine rare VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

Caribbean
Virgin island
Thailand
Caribbean
Thailand
Jamaica
Cuba
Caribbean
Barbados
Bermuda
Puerto rico
Nicaraguan
Caribbean
Brazil
Colombia
Guatemala
Nicaraguan

45 ml.
650
45 ml.

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
650
650

45 ml.

650
650
650
650
650
1,500
1,500

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bottle
8,000
Bottle

5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
8,000
8,000

Bottle

8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

18,000
18,000



Juarez Silver

Patron XO café

Patron silver

Patron reposado

Patron anejo

Don julio reposado

1800 anejo

Ocho reposado 50 cl.
Jose de la familia platino
Jose de la familia reserve

Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco

Clase Azul reposado untra-premium

Clase Azul gold untra-premium

400Conejos, Espadin, Joven
Creyente, Espadin, Joven
Montelobos, Espadin, Joven

45 ml.

400
400
450
550
650
550
650
550
750
1,500
1,700
3,400

45 ml.
450

500
650

Montelobos, Ensamble (Papalote /Espadin/Tobala), Joven 850

Montelobos, Tobala, Joven

Mr. Black
Jagermeister
Baileys

Cointreau
Giffard Amaretto
Malibu

Sambuca
Frangelico
Luxardo maraschino
Cherry Heering
Midori

Galliano vanilla
Drambuie
Benedictine DOM
Grand marnier

Cold Brew Coffee
Herbs

Cream

Orange
Amaretto
Coconut

Anise

Hazelnut
Marasca cherry
Cherry

Melon

Vanilla

Honey/ Spice
Herbs

Orange

1,000

Australia
Germany
Irish
France
France
Barbados
ltaly

ltaly

ltaly
Denmark
Japan
ltaly
Scotland
France
France

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bottle

5,500
5,500
6,000
7,500
8,000
7,500
8,000
5,500
9,500
18,000

25,000
50,000

Bottle

6,000
7,000
8,000
11,500
14,500

45 ml.

390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390

AMERICAN WHISKEY

45 ml. Bottle
Jack Daniel’'s No.7 400 5,500
Gentleman Jack 450 6,000

45 ml. Bottle
Wild turkey Bourbon 400 5,500
Wild turkey rare breed 450 6,000
Rebel yell Kentucky straight 450 4,000
Maker’ s mark 450 6,000
Woodford reserve 550 7,500
Woodford Double Oak 650 8,000
Maker’ s mark 46 650 8,000
Michter’ s straight 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Rebel yell rye 450 4,000
Bulleit rye 450 6,000
Woodford Rye 550 7,500
Michter’ s rye 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Michter’ s sour mash 650 8,000
Michter’ s American 650 8,000

IRISH WHISKEY

45 ml. Bottle
Jameson 400 5,500
Pogues 450 6,000
Teeling small batch 450 6,000
Lambay Blended Malt 650 8,000

CANADIAN WHISKEY

45 ml. Bottle

Canadian club 380 4,500

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.




